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OPEN Natacéo Loulé 2020

Swimming Open Loulé 2020

Loule, 14- - 16-8-2020

N

NATACAO PURA

Prova 21
15-08-2020 - 18:50

Femin., 200m Costas

Absoluto
Startlist

Recordes Nacionais 50m Absoluto
Recordes Nacionais 50m Sen
Recordes Nacionais 50m 17
Recordes Nacionais 50m 16
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv A
Recordes Nacionais 50m Juv B
Recordes Nacionais 50m Inf A
Recordes Nacionais 50m Inf B

2:15.02
2:15.02
2:15.53
2:15.72
2:17.38
2:20.53
2:23.57
2:33.03

Rita Barros Frischknecht
Rita Barros Frischknecht
Rita Barros Frischknecht
Camila Rodrigues Rebelo
Joana Carina Silva
Camila Rodrigues Rebelo
Rafaela Gomes Azevedo
Keissy Joselin Sousa

SAD
SAD
SAD
ALN
LSXXI
ALN

Lisboa
Lisboa
Coimbra
Coimbra
Coimbra
Oeiras
Genova (ITA)
Famalicao

09-02-2020
09-02-2020
02-04-2015
07-04-2019
05-04-2012
21-07-2017
20-06-2015
27-07-1997

Pista Nome

Série 1 de 1, Programado na sessao 2 pelas 18:20

2 Maria Francisca Cabral
3 Rita Barros Frischknecht
4 Africa Zamorano Sanz

5 Paloma De Bordons Garcia

6 Camila Rodrigues Rebelo

7 Ana Rita Ramos

Ano NFed Clube

00 118113 Porto
98 106257 Portugal
98 Espafia
96 Espafna
03 122274 Portugal
02 126775 Porto

Tp inscrigdo

2:20.18 50m

2:09.64 25m

2:09.60 50m
2:08.17 25m
2:15.72 50m
2:21.20 50m
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